MEMBERSHIP:

TERM:

APPOINTMENT:

Mike Turner
Tim Wilson
David Young
Darrell Hall

Don Cole

STORMWATER BOARD OF APPEALS

5 (not limited to City Councilmembers)

5 Years

By City Council

REPRESENTING

Councilmember
Development/Industrial
Neighborhood

Member at Large

Professional Civil Engineering

TERM EXPIRES:

3/10/2026

3/10/27

3/10/28

3/10/29

3/10/25



