## STORMWATER BOARD OF APPEALS

MEMBERSHIP:	5 (not limited to City Councilmembers)	
TERM:	5 Years	
APPOINTMENT:	By City Council	
	<u>REPRESENTING</u>	TERM EXPIRES:
Mike Turner	Councilmember	3/10/2026
Tim Wilson	Development/Industrial	3/10/27
David Young	Neighborhood	3/10/28
Darrell Hall	Member at Large	3/10/29
Don Cole	Professional Civil Engineering	3/10/25